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ES50HZ FAET:13W
EO60HZ FMHT:11.1W

E50Hz %H&TF:0.1A
£ 60 Hz %4F: 0.09 A
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46 mm

FFLEE: 92 mm
FOSE:92 mm

IP54, HLLhLFETIRE
IP56, HILHLTHETISEMEIRKE

UL Type 12, HRHA4ETISE
A3
Type 3R with chopped-fibre filter and hose-proof hood

BEhfRIUAS/IE22: 2 A

3t 3237 XXX T IREB NG, @HIEE LN 2 XE5EL (KEY
300 mm) EEEFIEO, HdiEEXRENRAMERT

-15°C...55°C
-30°C...70°C

7£ 50 Hz %4 F: 42 dB(A)
7£ 60 Hz %4 F: 47 dB(A)

0.4 kg
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84145915
4028177997776
EC000320
EC000320

27180716

CSA
UL+ C-UL-FTTA
UR + C-UR (recognized)
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